House Rental Al lowance 19757.00 19757.00 1275.00 21032.00 

Special  Al lowance 17055.00 17055.00 1100.00 18155.00 

Mobile and Broadband Allowance 900.00 900.00 58.00 958.00 

PF 1800.00 

GROSS EARNINGS 77225.00 77225.00 4982.00 82207.00  GROSS DEDUCTIONS 1800.00

Net Pay : 80407.00 (EIGHTY THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SEVEN ONLY)

Income Tax Worksheet for the Period April 2025 - March 2026

*You have opted for  New Tax Regime

Descr ipt ion G r o s s Exempt Taxable

Bas ic 474156.00 0.00 474156.00 

House Rental Al lowance 237084.00 0.00 237084.00 

Special  Al lowance 204660.00 0.00 204660.00